Himatsingka Seide Limited

10/24, Kumara Krupa Road, High Grounds, Bangalore - 560 001, India.

August 31, 2019

BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001
Script Code: 514043

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1 G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051 Symbol: HIMATSEIDE

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Newspaper publication w.r.t. Notice of 34th Annual General Meeting, Annual Report, e-voting and Book Closure details.

Ref: Regulation 30 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of newspaper publications with regard to Notice of 34th Annual General Meeting, Annual Report, e-voting and Book Closure details of the Company published in:

- 1. Business Standard (English) on August 31, 2019; and
- 2. Varthabharathi (Kannada) on August 31, 2019

Please take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Himatsingka Seide Limited

Ashbk Sharma Company Secretary

 s connected with Remote E-voting members may contact to cretary, email id sandeep.sabharwal@pearlglobal.com and phone

For Pearl Global Industries Limited Sandeep Sabharwal (Company Secretary)



BANK LIMITED

ry's College Road, Post Box No.502, Thrissur – 680 020. J65191KL1920PLC000175

764 E-mail: investors@csb.co.in Website: www.csb.co.in)

DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES

ertificates issued by the Bank are reported to have been lost, destroyed, we applied to the Bank for the issue of duplicate share certificates.

	Distinctive No		Share	No:
1	From	To	Certificate No.	of Shares
1	37040017	37040117	129398	91
	48384919	46365127	141347	209
Ī	1453281	1453340	01000	100
Ų	782801	782850	32022	100
i	38421087	38421118	127496	50
j	4560076D	45806825	139804	66
Ì	37895333	37895498	133156	168
-	47340048	47340270	144878	222
	45700547	46700578	140020	33
ij	36446609	38448641	127761	33
4	457005R0	45700623	140021	44
1	37900085	37800217	133202	133
_	42343391	47343587	144906	177
	25357913	25358912	123158	1000
	314241	314250	52063	100
	4204818	4204905		
	5212542	521254B	H2064	8
À	9191969	9192458	1100739-100743	500
Ī	2169556B	21701659	120976	6000
J	38818488	36820853	128935	4388
ij	37391484	37394955	130178	3472
	289881	288890	25586	10
Ì	3093881	3093970	25586	90
j	37588158	37688190	131010	33
Į	36511420	38511510	128284	91
	38549192	38649282	128822	91
Ī	47184918	47184989	143884	63
ĺ	47137058	47137107	143700	63
	4598028	4596080	576	53
1	5994707	5984808	68486 6849	500
i	166290807	16630306	119686	500
U	7098625	7098724	79284	100
	38335773	38335841	128708	69
	48422105	48422184	148540	80
Ĭ	9984973	9985472	108943- 108947	500

ealing with the above certificates in any manner. Any person(s) who has/have a claim or claims at the Registered Office of the Bank within FIFTEEN DAYS from cwill proceed to issue duplicate Certificates in respect of the said shares.

For CSB BANK LIMITED sd/(SIJO VARGHESE)
COMPANY SECRETARY

rmerly known as The Catholic Syrian Bank Limited) is proposing, subject to sipt of requisite approvals, market conditions and other considerations, to make ed the draft red herring prospectus with the Securities Exchange Board of India all be available on the website of SEBI at www.sebi.gov.in, websites of the Stock & Exchange of India Limited at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com, ook running lead managers, Axis Capital Limited and IIFL Securities Limited at aly. Bidders should note that investment in equity shares involves a high degree et the section entitled "Risk Factors" on page 23 of the DRHP. Potential Bidders to decision.

Himatsingka Seide Limited

Regd Off: 10/24, Kumara Krupa Road, High Grounds, Bengaluru - 560 001 Phone: +91-80-22378000, Fax: +91-80-41479384 Email: investors@himatsingka.com, Website: www.himatsingka.com CIN: L17112KA1985PLC006647

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the 34th Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of the Company will be held on Tuesday, September 24, 2019 at 4.30 p.m. at The LaLiT Ashok, Kumara Krupa Road, High Grounds, Bengaluru – 560 001 to transact the businesses as mentioned in the Notice dated August 9, 2019 convening the AGM. The Notice (along with the explanatory statement), Board's Report, Auditors' Report and the Audited Financial Statements of the Company for the year ended March 31, 2019 (the Annual Report 2019) has been posted to the members at their postal address or emailed at email address registered with the Company/ Depository Participants (DPs), as the case may be.

If the copy of the Annual Report, 2019 is not received either through post or by e-mail, the member may please write to the Company or to the Registrar and Transfer Agent (RTA) M/s. Karvy Fintech Pvt. Ltd. (Formerly Karvy Computershare Pvt. Ltd.) or send an e-mail to investors@himatsingka.com for obtaining the hard/ soft copy of the Annual Report 2019 and the same will be sent free of cost.

The Annual Report, 2019 is available for inspection at the Registered Office of the Company during office hours and the soft copy is displayed on the website www.himatsingka.com.

Members who have not registered their e-mail address with their DPs are requested to register the same. Members who are holding shares in physical form are requested to register their e-mail address by sending a signed letter to the RTA.

NOTICE is also hereby given, pursuant to Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013, and Regulation 42 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that the Register of Members and the Share transfer books of the Company will remain closed from September 17, 2019 to September 24, 2019 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of AGM scheduled to be held as above and for payment of dividend.

In compliance with the provisions of section 108 of Companies Act, 2013 and allied rules framed thereunder, the Company is providing to all its members (holding shares either in physical or in electronic form) the facility to exercise their vote by electronic means and the businesses stated in the Notice of the AGM may be transacted through e-voting services provided by M/s. Karvy Fintech Pvt. Ltd. The details of e-voting process as per aforesaid Rules are as follows:

- The date of completion of dispatch of Notice of AGM and Annual Report: August 30, 2019.
- 2. The e-voting will commence on Saturday, September 21, 2019 at 9.00 a.m. and will end on Monday September 23, 2019 at 5.00 p.m. (both days inclusive). During this period members of the Company, holding shares in physical form or dematerialized form, as on Cut-off Date of September 17, 2019 can cast their votes either by e-voting or voting at the AGM Venue. Members, who cast their votes by e-voting may attend the Meeting but will not be entitled to cast their votes once again. The facility of voting through ballot paper shall also be made available at the meeting.
- Any person, who acquires the shares of the Company and becomes a member of Company after dispatch of Notice of AGM and holds shares as of the Cut-Off date September 17, 2019 may obtain the Login ID and Password by sending a request to evoting@karvy.com or to Mrs. Shobha Anand of M/s. Karvy Fintech Pvt. Ltd (Registrar & Transfer Agent).
- E-voting module shall be disabled by M/s. Karvy Fintech Pvt. Ltd on Monday, September 23, 2019 at 5.00 p.m. i.e., e-voting shall not be allowed beyond 5.00 p.m. on Monday, September 23, 2019.
- The Notice of the Meeting and the procedure for e-voting has been sent to all the members and is also available on the Company's website viz. www.himatsingka.com and at evoting@karvy.com
- Members may contact Mrs. Shobha Anand of M/s. Karvy Fintech Pvt. Ltd. for any queries/ grievances relating to e-voting by writing to her on evoting@karvy.com Or calling her on Board No. 040 44655000 and Toll Free No. 18003454001. The detailed procedure/ instructions for e-voting are contained in the Notice of AGM.

Once the vote on a resolution is cast, the same cannot be changed subsequently. The voting right shall be in proportion to the holding of capital of the Company as on the cut-off date.

Bengaluru August 30, 2019 By Order of the Board For Himatsingka Seide Limited Ashok Sharma Company Secretary Busines standard, Bangalos - 31/8/2019

CHANGE OF NAME

ದ್

23)

ಾಗಿದೆ

1 ಈ

) (ज

0ಲಿಸಿ

ದ್ರದ

ರಾಟ

ದಡಿ

ಾರಿನ

2 3

وروا

ನಾಡಿ

ದು

ಹಳ್ಳ

ುದ

ಗಳಿಗೆ

ಶಾಗಿ

ಡಳ್ಳ

ದ್ದಮೆ

63

ಯತ್ತು

ಗೂ

ರಿತ

ಕ್ರಮ

ಂದು

ಶಿತ್ತ

ಧ್ಯಕ್ಷ

ಾರ

ಶಿಸಿ

ಡಿದ

ಗಣ

ದಲ್ಲಿ

, to

ಜಿಪಿ

ಟನೆ

ಡಿ

್ಯಕ್ಷತೆ

ಕೃದ್ದಿ

ಗಳ

ರ್.

0ವಿ

ರಣ

ುಪಾ

ರಿ

)ತು

ಯಿ

, RAMAN TANGAVELU, S/o. Krishnappa Thangavelu, R/at # 70, 3rd Cross, Channamma Layout, Behind Ayyappa Temple, Tyagarajnagar, B'luru-560028, have changed my name to RAMAN THANGAVELU, vide affidavit dated: 30.08.19 before notary G. DAYANANDA, B'luru

CHANGE OF NAME

S/o. Francis Xavier Michel Thomas Rayer, R/at # 28/29, 2nd Cross, 'G' Main Road, Near Corporation Bank, 8th Block, Koramangala, 3rd Cross, Channamma Layout, Behind Ayyappa Temple, Tyagarajnagar, B'luru-560095, have changed my name to NIRMAL ANTHONY NATAN FRANCIS XAVIER, vide affidavit dated: 30.08.2019 before notary G. DAYANANDA, B'luru.

CHANGE OF NAME

I, ASHWINI CHIPPALKATTI, W/o. Raghavendra .U.K., R/at # 101, 3rd Floor 2nd Cross, 4th Block, Ramakrishna Nagar, Nandini Layout, B'luru-\$60096, have changed my name to ASHWINI R, vide affidavit dated: 30.08.2019 before notary G. DAYANANDA, B'luru.

CHANGE OF NAME

I, SHEELA SURESH, W/o. S.S. Suresh, Residing at No. D 21/3, D.R.D.O. Township, Phase-1, C.V. Raman Nagar, Bengaluru-560093, have changed my nameto M. SHEELA, vide affidavit dated: 30.08.19 before notary G. DAYANANDA, B'luru.

CHANGE OF NAME

I, HARI, Residing at # 11, 2nd Cross, 4th

Main, Varanasi Road, Near Mother

Theresa School, Jinkethimmanahalli,

B'luru-560036, have changed my

name to HARISH, Bengaluru,

CHANGE OF NAME

I, BANU PRASHANTH .H.N., S/o. H. Nanjundaiah, R/at#1794/32, 7th Main 'E' Block, 2nd Stage, Rajajinagar, B'luru-10, have changed my name to BHANU PRASHAANTH .H.N., vide affidavit dated: 29.08.19 before notary K.P. RAMESH, B'luru.

ಹಿಮತ್ಹರಿಗ್ ಕಾಹೀಡ್ ಅಮಿಟೆಡ್

ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಕಚೇರಿ: 10/24, ಕುಮಾರಕೃಪಾ ರಸ್ತೆ, ಹೈಗ್ರೌಂಡ್, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು – 560001 ಫೋನ್: +91-80-22378000; ಫ್ಯಾಕ್ಸ್: +91-80-41479384 ಇ–ಮೇಲ್: investors@himtsingka.com ; ವರ್ಬಸೈಟ್: www.himatsingka.com ಸಿಐಎನ್: ಎಲ್17112ಕೆಎ1985ಪಿಎಲ್ಸ್006647

ನೋಟಿಸ್

ಈ ಮೂಲಕ ತಿಳಿಯಪಡಿಸುವುದೇನೆಂದರೆ, ಕಂಪನಿಯ 34ನೇ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಸರ್ವ ಸದಸ್ಯರ ಸಭೆ (ಎಜಿಎಂ) 2019ನೇ ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 24ರಂದು ಮಂಗಳವಾರ ಸಂಜಿ 4:30ಕ್ಕೆ ಲಲಿತ್ ಅಶೋಕ್, ಕುಮಾರಕೃಷಾ ರಕ್ತೆ, ಹೈಗ್ರೌಂಡ್ಸ್, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-560001 ಇಲ್ಲಿ ಎಜಿಎಂ ನಡೆಸುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ 2019ರ ಆಗಸ್ಟ್ 9ರ ದಿನಾಂಕದ ನೋಟಸ್ನನಲ್ಲಿ ಉಲ್ಲೇಖಿಸಿದ ಅಂಶಗಳ ಬಗ್ಗೆ ಚರ್ಚಿಸುವ ಸಲುವಾಗಿ ನಡೆಯಲಿದೆ. ನೋಟಿಸ್ (ವಿವರಣಾತ್ಮಕ ಹೇಳಿಕೆಗಳ ಜತೆಗೆ), ಆಡಳಿತ ಮಂಡಳಿ ವರದಿ, ಲೆಕ್ಕೆ ಪರಿಶೋಧಕರ ವರದಿ ಮತ್ತು 2019ರ ಮಾರ್ಚ್ 31ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ ಹಣಕಾಸು ವರ್ಷದ (2019ರ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ವರದಿ) ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ ಹಣಕಾಸು ಹೇಳಿಕೆಗಳನ್ನು ಸದಸ್ಯರಿಗೆ ಕಂಪನಿಯಲ್ಲಿ/ ಡೆಪಾಸಿಟರಿ ಪಾರ್ಟಿಸಿಪೆಂಟ್ (ಡಿಪಿಎಸ್) ನಮೂದಿಸಿದ ಅವರ ಅಂಚೆ ವಿಳಾಸ ಅಥವಾ ಇ-ಮೇಲ್ ವಿಳಾಸಕ್ಕೆ ಕಳುಹಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ವರದಿ-2019ರ ಪ್ರತಿಯನ್ನು ಅಂಚೆ ಮೂಲಕ ಅಥವಾ ಇ-ಮೇಲ್ ಮೂಲಕ ಸ್ವೀಕರಿಸದೇ ಇದ್ದಲ್ಲಿ, ಅಂಥ ಸದಸ್ಯರು ಕಂಪನಿಗೆ ಅಥವಾ ರಿಜಿಸ್ಟಾರ್ ಅವರಿಗೆ ಮತ್ತು ಟ್ರಾನ್ಸ್ ಫರ್ ಎಜೆಂಟ್ (ಆರ್ಟ್ ಮಿಸಸ್ ಕಾರ್ವಿ ಫಿನ್ ಟೆಕ್ ಪ್ರವೇಟ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ (ಈ ಮೊದಲು ಕಾರ್ವಿ ಕಂಪ್ಯೂಟರ್ ಶೇರ್ ಫ್ರೈವೇಟ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ ಎಂದು ಕರೆಯಲಾಗುತ್ತಿತ್ತು) ಅವರಿಗೆ ಮಾಹಿತಿ ನೀಡಬೇಕು. ಅಥವಾ investors@himatsingka.comಗೆ ಇ-ಮೇಲ್ ಮಾಡಿ, ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ವರದಿ 2019ರ ಮುದ್ರಿತ ಸ್ವತಿ/ ಸಾಫ್ಟ್ ಕಾಪಿಯನ್ನು ಪಡೆಯ ಬಹುದು. ಅದನ್ನು ಉಚಿತವಾಗಿ ಒಡಗಿಸಲಾಗುವುದು.

ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ವರದಿ- 2019 ಕಂಪನಿಯ ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಕಚೇರಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಕೆಲಸದ ವೇಳೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಪರಿಶೀಲನೆಗೆ ಲಭ್ಯವಿದ್ದು, ಸಾಫ್ಟ್ ಕಾಪಿಯನ್ನು www.himatsingka.com ವೆಬ್ ಸೈಟ್ ನಲ್ಲಿ ನೀಡಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ತಮ್ಮ ಇ-ಮೇಲ್ ವಿಶಾಸವನ್ನು ಡಿಪಿಎಸ್ನಲ್ಲಿ ನೋಂದಾಯಿಸದ ಸದಸ್ಯರು ತಕ್ಷಣ ನೋಂದಾಯಿಸಲು ಟೋರಿದೆ. ಭೌತಿಕವಾಗಿ ಜೀರುಗಳನ್ನು ಹೊಂದಿರುವ ಸದಸ್ಯರು ಸಹಿ ಮಾಡಿದ ಪತ್ರವನ್ನು ಆರ್.ಟಿಎಗೆ ಕಳುಹಿಸುವ ಮೂಲಕ ತಮ್ಮ ಇ-ಮೇಲ್ ವಿಳಾಸವನ್ನು ನೋಂದಾಯಿಸಬೇಕು.

ಕಂಪನಿಗಳ ಕಾಯ್ದೆ-2013ರ ಸೆಕ್ಷನ್ 91ರ ಅನ್ವಯ ಮತ್ತು ಸೆಬಿ (ಲಿಸ್ಟಿಂಗ್ ಹೋಣೆಗಾರಿಕೆ ಮತ್ತು ವಿವರಣೆ ಅಗತ್ಯತೆ) ನಿಬಂಧನೆಗಳು- 2015ರ ನಿಬಂಧನೆ 42ರ ಅನ್ವಯ ಈ ಮೂಲಕ ತಿಳಿಸುವುದೇನೆಂದರೆ, ಸದಸ್ಯರ ನೋಂದಣೆ ಮತ್ತು ಕಂಪನಿಯ ಷೇರು ವರ್ಗಾವಣೆ ಮಸ್ತಕಗಳು 2019ರ ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 17ರಿಂದ 2019ರ ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 24ರವರೆಗೆ (ಎರಡೂ ದಿನಗಳು ಸೇರಿ) ಮೇಲೆ ಹೇಳಿದ ವೇಳಾಪಟ್ಟಿಯಂತೆ ಎಜಿಎಂ ನಡೆಸುವ ಉದ್ದೇಶಕ್ಕಾಗಿ ಮತ್ತು ಲಾಭಾಂಶ ವಿತರಣೆ ಉದ್ದೇಶಕ್ಕಾಗಿ ಮುಚ್ಚಿರುತ್ತವೆ.

ಕಂಪನಿಗಳ ಕಾಯ್ದೆ-2013ರ ಸೆಕ್ಟನ್ 108ಕ್ಕೆ ಬದ್ಧವಾಗಿ ಮತ್ತು ಆ ಬಳಿಕ ರೂಪುಗೊಳಿಸಿದ ನಿಯಮಾವಳಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅನುಸಾರವಾಗಿ, ಕಂಪನಿಯು ಎಲ್ಲ ಸದಸ್ಯರಿಗೆ (ಭೌತಿಕ ಅಥವಾ ಎಲೆಕ್ಟ್ರಾನಿಕ್ ವಿಧಾನದಲ್ಲಿ ಷೇರುಗಳನ್ನು ಹೊಂದಿರುವವರಿಗೆ) ತಮ್ಮ ಮತಗಳನ್ನು ಎಲೆಕ್ಟಾನಿಕ್ ವಿಧಾನದಲ್ಲಿ ಚಲಾಯಿಸುವ ಸೌಲಭ್ಯವನ್ನು ಕಲ್ಪಿಸಿಕೊಟ್ಟಿದೆ. ಎಜಿಎಂ ನೋಟಿಸ್ನನಲ್ಲಿ ಉಲ್ಲೇಖಸಲಾದ ನಡಾವಳಿಗಳ ಮೇಲೆ ಇ-ವೋಟಿಂಗ್ ಸೇವೆ ಮೂಲಕ ಮತ ಚಲಾಯಿಸಲು ಅವಕಾಶವಿದ್ದು, ಮೆಸ್ ಕಾರ್ವಿ ಫಿನ್ಟೆಕ್ ಪ್ರೈವೇಟ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ ಈ ಸೇವೆ ಒದಗಿಸಲಿದೆ. ಮೇಲೆ ಹೇಳಿದ ನಿಯಮಾವಳಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅನುಸಾರವಾಗಿ ಇ-ವೋಟಿಂಗ್ ಪ್ರಕ್ರಿಯೆಯ ನಿಯಮಾವಳಿಗಳು ಈ ಕೆಳಗಿನಂತಿವೆ:

ಎಜಿಎಂ ನೋಟಿಸ್ ಮತ್ತು ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ವರದಿಯನ್ನು ಕಳುಹಿಸುವ ಪ್ರಕ್ರಿಯೆ ಹೂರ್ಣಗೊಳಿಸುವ ದಿನಾಂಕ 2019ರ ಆಗಸ್ಟ್

2. ಇ-ಮತದಾನವು 2019ರ ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 21ರಂದು ಶನಿವಾರ ಬೆಳಗ್ಗೆ 9:00 ಗಂಟೆಗೆ ಆರಂಭವಾಗಿ, 2019ಕ ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 23ರಂದು ಸಂಜೆ 5 ಗಂಟೆಗೆ (ಎರಡೂ ದಿನಗಳು ಸೇತಿ) ಅಂತ್ಯವಾಗುತ್ತದೆ. ಈ ಅವಧಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಕಂಪನಿಯ ಸದಸ್ಯರು, 2019ರ ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 17ರ ಗಡುವಿನ ಒಳಗಾಗಿ ಭೌತಿಕ ಅಥವಾ ಡಿಮೆಟೀರಿಯಲ್ಟೆಸ್ಡ್ ವಿಧಾನದಲ್ಲಿ ಷೇರುಗಳನ್ನು ಹೊಂದಿರುವವರು ತಮ್ಮ ಮತಗಳನ್ನು ಇ-ಮತದಾನ ಮೂಲಕ ಅಥವಾ ಎಜಿಎಂ ನಡೆಯುವ ಸ್ಥಳದಲ್ಲಿ ಮತದಾನ ಮಾಡುವ ಮೂಲಕ ಚಲಾಯಿಸಬಹುದು. ಇ-ಮತದಾನದ ಮೂಲಕ ಮತ ಚಲಾಯಿಸಿದ ಸದಸ್ವರು, ಸಭೆಗೆ ಹಾಜರಾಗಬಹುದು ಆದರೆ ಮತ್ತೊಮ್ಮೆ ತಮ್ಮ ಮತ್ತಗಳನ್ನು ಚಲಾಯಿಸಲು ಅವಕಾಶ ಇರುವುದಿಲ್ಲ. ಮತ್ತುತ್ತದ ಮೂಲಕ ಮತ್ತ ಚಲಾಯಿಸುವ ಸೌಲಭ್ಯವನ್ನು ಸಭೆ ನಡೆಯುವ ಸ್ಥಳದಲ್ಲಿ ಮಾಡಲಾಗುತ್ತದೆ.

3. ಎಜಿಎಂ ನೋಟಸ್ ಕಳುಹಿಸಿದ ಬಳಿಕ ಕಂಪನಿಯ ಷೇರುಗಳನ್ನು ಖರೀದಿಸಿರುವ ವ್ಯಕ್ತಿಗಳು ಮತ್ತು ಕಂಪನಿಯ ಸದಸ್ಯರಾಗುವವರು, ಅದರೆ ನಿಗದಿತ ಗಡುವಿನ ದಿನಾಂಕವಾದ 2019ರ ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 17ರೊಳಗೆ ಷೇರುಗಳನ್ನು ಹೊಂದುದವರು, ತಮ್ಮ ಲಾಗ್ ಇನ್ ಐಡಿ ಮತ್ತು ಪಾಸ್ವರ್ಡ್ಗಳನ್ನು evoting@karvy.com ಇಲ್ಲಿಗೆ ಅಥವಾ ಮೆಸಸ್ ಕಾರ್ವಿ ಫಿನ್ಟ್ ಕ್ರೈವೇಟ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ (ರಿಜಸ್ಸಾರ್ 🖟 ಟ್ರಾನ್ಫ್ ಫರ್ ಏಜೆಂಟ್) ಶ್ರೀಮತಿ ಶೋಧಾ ಆನಂದ್ ಆವರಿಗೆ ಮನವಿ ಕಳುಹಿಸುವ ಮೂಲಕ ಪಡೆದುಕೊಳ್ಳಬಹುದು.

4, ಇ–ಮತದಾನದ ಮಾದರಿಯನ್ನು ಮೆಸಸ್ ಕಾರ್ವಿ ಫಿನ್ಟ್ ಸ್ಟ್ರೈಪೇಟ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್, 2019ರ ಸೆಸ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 23ರಂದು ಸಂಜಿ 5 ಗಂಟೆಗೆ ನಿಷ್ಕಿಯಗೊಳಿಸುತ್ತದೆ. ಅಂದರೆ 2019ರ ಸೆಷ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 23ರಂದು ಸಂಜೆ 5 ಗಂಟೆ ಬಳಿಕ ಇ–ಮತದಾನಕ್ಕೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ಇರುವುದಿಲ್ಲ

5. ಸಭೆಯ ನೋಟಿಸ್ ಮತ್ತು ಇ-ಮತದಾನದ ವಿಧಿವಿಧಾನಗಳನ್ನು ಎಲ್ಲ ಸದಸ್ಯರಿಗೆ ಕಳುಹಿಸಲಾಗಿದ್ದು, ಇದು ಕಂಪನಿಯ ವೆಬ್ಸ್<mark>ರೆಟ್: www.bimatsingka.com ಮತ್ತು evoting@karvy.com ನಲ್ಲಿ ಕೂಡಾ ಲಭ್ಯ</mark>

6. ಇ–ಮತದಾನದ ಬಗ್ಗೆ ಯಾವುದೇ ಸಂದೇಹಗಳು/ ಅಹವಾಲುಗಳು ಇದ್ದಲ್ಲಿ ಸದಸ್ಯರು ಮೆಸಸ್ ಕಾರ್ವಿ ಫಿನ್ಟ್ ಪ್ಪೈವೇಟ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ನ್ ಶ್ರೀಮತಿ ಶೋಭಾ ಆನಂದ್ ಅವರನ್ನು evoting@karvy.com ಸಂಪರ್ಕಿಸಬಹುದು ಅಥವಾ ಅವರ ದೂರವಾಣಿ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ 040-44655000ಗೆ ಮತ್ತು ಟೋಲ್ಟ್ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ: 18003454001ಕ್ಕೆ ಕರೆ ಮಾಡಬಹುದು. ಇ–ಮತದಾನಕ್ಕೆ ವಿಷರವಾದ ವಿಧಿವಿಧಾನಗಳು/ ಸೂಚನೆಗಳು ಎಜಿಎಂ ನೋಟಸ್ ನಲ್ಲಿ ಒಳಗೊಂಡಿವೆ.

ನಿರ್ಣಯದ ಬಗ್ಗೆ ಒಮ್ಮೆ ಮತ ಚಲಾಯಿಸಿದ ಬಳಿಕ. ಆದನ್ನು ಮತ್ತೆ ಬದಲಾಯಿಸಲು ಅವಕಾಶ ಇರುವುದಿಲ್ಲ. ಮತದಾನದ ಹಕ್ಕು, ನಿಗದಿತ ಗಡುವಿನ ವಿನಾಂಕದೊಳಗೆ ಅವರು ಹೊಂದಿದ ಕಂಪನಿಯ ಬಂಡವಾಳಕ್ಕೆ ಆಮಗುಣವಾಗಿ ಇರುತ್ತದೆ.

ಬೆಂಗಳೂದು 30ਲੰਫ ਪੁਸਲ, 2019

ಮಂಡಳಿಯ ಆದೇಶಾನುಸಾರ ಹಿಮ್ಮತ್ ಸಿಂಗ್ ಕಾ ಶೀಡ್ ಲಿಮಿಟಿಡ್ ಪರವಾಗಿ ಆರ್ಟ್ ಶರ್ಮ, ಕಂಪನಿ ಕಾರ್ಯಧರ್ಶಿ



ತಿಳಿಸುವುದೇನೆಂದರೆ, ಹಣಕಾಸಿನ ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳ ಪ್ರಭೂಕಿಕರಣ ಮತ್ತು (ಜಾರಿಗೊಳಿಸುವಿಕೆ) ನಿಯಮಗಳು 2002ರ ಅಧಿಕೃತ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿಯವರು, ಪ್ರತಿಭೂತಿ ಹಿತಾ: ಪ್ರದತ್ತವಾಗಿರುವ ಅಧಿಕಾರವನ್ನು ಚಲಾಯಿಸಿ, ಆ ನೋಟಿಲಿನಲ್ಲಿ ನಮೂರಿಸಲಾಗಿರುವ ಬಾಕಿ ಮೆ ಸಾಲಗಾರರು ಬಾಕಿ ಮೊತ್ತವನ್ನು ಪಾವತಿಸಲು ಕೆಳಗೆ ಸಹಿ ಹಾಕಿರುವ ಎಸ್ಎಚ್ಎಫ್ಎಲ್ನ ಆ ಪ್ರದಕ್ತವಾಗಿರುವ ಅಧಿಕಾರವನ್ನು ಚಲ್ಲಾಯಿಸಿ ಸ್ವಾಧೀನಪಡಿಸಿಕೊಂಡಿರುತ್ತಾರೆ.

ಸತಲಾತರದ ಹೆಸರು

1. ಶ್ರೀ ಒಸ್ಗಾನ್ ಮುತೀರ್ ಬಿ. 2 ಶ್ರೀಮತಿ ಕಟ್ಟೀಡ್ ಮುಶೀರ್ ಸಿರಿ ಇಂಡಸ್ ಪ್ಲಾಟ್ ನಂ. 103 ಹೇಮಾವತಿ ನೀರು ಪೂರೈಕೆ ರಸ್ತೆ ಸಮೀಪ, ಗುಂಡು ಮುನಿಸೂರ ದೇವಸ್ಥಾನ ರಸ್ತೆ

ಲಕ್ಷ ಮ

SB

28

90

STI

27

ನೊ

ध्य

26

ಇಲ್ಲಿಗೂ: ಸುರೆಡ್ ಕಂಘರ್ಟ್ಸ್ ಅಫ್ಲೆ, ಫ್ಲಾಟ್ ಸಂ. 402, ಉತ್ತರ ಹಳ್ಳಿ, ಮುಖ್ಯ ರಸ್ತೆ, ಸುಬ್ರಹ್ಮಣ್ಯಪುರ ಅಂಟಿ, **ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು**-560061 ಲ ಖಾತೆ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ SBTHBGLR0000394 STUHBGLR0000395

ಈ ಮೇಲೆ ತಿಳಿಸಲಾದ ಸ್ಥಿರಾಸ್ತಿಗಳನ್ನು ಎ ಸಾಲಗಾರರು ಮತ್ತು ಇತರ ಯಾವನೇ ಮಾರಾಟ, ಲಿಜ್ ಅಥವಾ ಇತರ ಯಾರ್ವು ಎಚ್ಚರಿಕೆ ನೀಡಲಾಗುತ್ತಿದೆ.

ಸ್ಥಳ: ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ਰੈਜ਼ਾਹਰਵ: 326-08-2019